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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 1 February ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 2 February ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 2 February Meeting with representative of German public authority 
(Deutscher Bundestag) 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 3 February Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Friday, 3 February BIS Meeting Videoconference 

Friday, 3 February Meeting with representative of Chinese financial Institution 

(Asian Infrastructure Investment Bank) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 6 February Meeting with representatives of banking association (DSGV) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 7 February Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 8 February Meeting with representative of financial Institution (LBBW) Stuttgart 

Thursday, 9 February Speech at the Hohenheim University Foundation Stuttgart 

Friday, 10 February Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt 

Friday, 10 February Meeting with representatives of insurance association (GDV) Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 February Meeting with representatives of financial institution (Can-
driam) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 February Meeting with representative of real economy (Petiole Asset 
Management) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 February Meeting with representatives of banking association (BdB) Frankfurt 

Monday, 13 February Meeting with representative of real economy (Berlin Global 
Advisors) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 16 February Speech at the DIW Europe Lecture Berlin 

Saturday, 18 February Participation in Munich’s Security Conference Munich 

Monday, 20 February ECB Governing Council Retreat Ivalo 

Tuesday, 21 February ECB Governing Council Retreat Ivalo 
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Tuesday, 21 February G 7 Central Bank Governors Videoconference 

Wednesday, 22 February ECB Governing Council Retreat Ivalo 

Friday, 24 February G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bangalore 

Friday, 24 February Meeting with German finance minister and media Bangalore 

Saturday, 25 February G 20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bangalore 
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